Automatic Granule Vacuum Packing Machine Pillow Bag PL-
 420KV/PL-520KV/PL-620KV
This machine can fully make the automatic vacuum package for all kinds of grain or granules, like
sugar, rice, salt, beans, etc.
Technical Parameters:
Model PL-420KV PL-520KV PL-620KV
Filling Single volume cups
Bag style back sealed bags, side sealed bags, gusset bags
Volume/bag  10g-1000g/bag 20g-2000g/bag 30g-5000g/bag
Film size 420mm maximum 520mm maximum 620mm maximum
Bag size
  L 80-300mm, W 50-
200mm
L 90-350mm, W 50-250
mm
L 100-400mm, W 80-30
0mm
Packing speed
10-30 bags/min, depends on your packing ittem, packing weight, bag size,
etc.
Control system PLC+ touch screen
Material stainless steel
Voltage  380V, 50/60Hz, 3P,  220V-240V, 60hz, 3P
Weight G.W. 800kg G.W. 900kg G.W. 1000kg